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Rallye Weiz 2024

10 – 13 July 

Date: 13.07.2024

Subject: COMMUNICATION no. 3

Time: 12:10

Doc. No.: 3.6

From:           the Clerk of the Course 

To:                   all competitors – all crews

Numbers of pages: 1                                                                                                               Attachments: 1 (pages: 1)

Roadbook Changes – see attachment enclosed

Andreas Dinzinger

Clerk of the Course



Start  - Rundkurs Naas DISTANCE: DAY: 2
TC - Bucklige Lärche 29,64 km SECTION: 4/5
SPECIAL STAGE AVERAGE: TIME ALLOWED:

Rundkurs Naas  / 10,76 km 39,00 km/h 42 min.
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Rundkurs Naas DISTANCE: DAY: 2
TC Bucklige Lärche 29,64 km SECTION: 4/5
LIASON AVERAGE: TIME ALLOWED:

39,00 km/h 42 min.
DISTANCE

DIRECTION INFORMATION Distance
RegressTOTAL PARTIAL
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A

Birkfeld
Anger

St. Kathrein

Heilbrunn

Hollerbach

TC / ZK

Heilbrunn 8 km

UMLEITUNG

ENDE

18,93

20,41

21,75

24,19

27,90

29,64
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1,34
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